Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Chamfer Carbide-Tipped Router Bits 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide
Thank you for shopping with us! Chamfer or bevel edges for decorative effect or to form edge miter
joints. Produce crisp, uniform edges at accurate angles to make 4-, 6-, 12-, or 16-sided boxes. For best
results, use in a router table. Also refer to: Amana Tool CNC Insert Carbide Adjustable Chamfers

4&1-1::'-!9111 »r

8407 0230

aBamm 14*

RC-2370 & RC-2375 %] B

Cut
Height,
Length,
or Width

Bearing(s) Note Shank Angle Price

Item # Manufacturer Diameter

49402 Amana Tool 11/4in 1/2 in 2 w/Bearing 47704 -- 23/8in ygéggM 1/2in 45deg $43.77


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

49404

49406

49405

49407

49408

49412

49414

49416

49400

49410

49420

49401

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

131/32in 3/4in

2 3/8in

3in

7/8 in

7/8 in

13/8in

13/8in

21/2in

11/4in

11/4in

11/2in

lin

1lin

11/8in

1lin

3/4 in

13/16 in

13/16 in

11/16in

1/2 in

15/16 in

5/8in

5/16 in

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2 w/Bearing

2

47706

47706

47710

47706

47706

47706

47706

47706

47704

47706

47706

47704

Will completely
chamfer 3/4 in
material. Use in a
table-mounted
router; not for use
in a handheld

router!

Will completely

chamfer 1 in
material

Use in a table-
mounted router;
not for use in a
handheld router!

223/32in

27/8in

3in

27/8in

21/4in

21/4in

2 3/4in

2 3/4in

2in

27/8in

25/8in

2in

Max RPM
28,000

Warning: Max

RPM 18,000

Warning: Max

RPM 18,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
35,000

Max RPM
35,000

Warning: Max

RPM 16,000

Max RPM
35,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

45 deg

45 deg

45 deg

111/4
deg

15 deg

30 deg

30 deg

60 deg

45 deg

45 deg

$108.69

$130.44

$149.00

$49.67

$43.48

$46.45

$46.45

$113.56

$42.49

$49.29

$62.04

$33.45



49402

47306

47308

47309

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

11/4in

119/64 in

119/64 in

13/4in

1/2 in

7/16 in

7/16 in

3/4 in

47704

47706

47706

47712

2 3/8in

2in

2 3/8in

213/16in

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

Max RPM
28,000

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

45 deg

45 deg

45 deg

45 deg

$43.77

$47.89

$45.42

$106.51



