Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Chamfer Carbide-Tipped Router Bits 2-Flute w/Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us! Chamfer or bevel edges for decorative effect or to form edge miter joints. Produce crisp, uniform edges at accurate angles to make 4-, 6-, 12-, or 16-sided boxes. For best results, use in a router table. Also refer to: Amana Tool CNC Insert Carbide Adjustable Chamfers

×



RC-2370 & RC-2375



49404	Amana Tool	1 31/32 in	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	47706	Will completely chamfer 3/4 in material. Use in a table-mounted router; not for use in a handheld router!	2 23/32 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$108.69
49406	Amana Tool	2 3/8 in	1 in	2 w/Bearing	47706	Will completely chamfer 1 in material	2 7/8 in	Warning: Max RPM 18,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$130.44
49405	Amana Tool	3 in	1 1/8 in	2 w/Bearing	47710		3 in	Warning: Max RPM 18,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$149.00
49407	Amana Tool	7/8 in	1 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 7/8 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in	11 1/4 deg	\$49.67
49408	Amana Tool	7/8 in	3/4 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 1/4 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/4 in	15 deg	\$43.48
49412	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	13/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 1/4 in	Max RPM 35,000	1/4 in	30 deg	\$46.45
49414	Amana Tool	1 3/8 in	13/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 3/4 in	Max RPM 35,000	1/2 in	30 deg	\$46.45
49416	Amana Tool	2 1/2 in	11/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47706	Use in a table- mounted router; not for use in a handheld router!	2 3/4 in	Warning: Max RPM 16,000	1/2 in	60 deg	\$113.56
49400	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2 w/Bearing	47704		2 in	Max RPM 35,000	1/4 in	45 deg	\$42.49
49410	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	15/16 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 7/8 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in		\$49.29
49420	Amana Tool	1 1/2 in	5/8 in	2 w/Bearing	47706		2 5/8 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in		\$62.04
49401	Amana Tool	1 in	5/16 in	2	47704		2 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/4 in	45 deg	\$33.45

49402	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2	47704	 2 3/8 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$43.77
47306	Amana Tool	1 19/64 in	7/16 in	3	47706	 2 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/4 in	45 deg	\$47.89
47308	Amana Tool	1 19/64 in	7/16 in	3	47706	 2 3/8 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$45.42
47309	Amana Tool	1 3/4 in	3/4 in	4	47712	 2 13/16 in	Max RPM 28,000	1/2 in	45 deg	\$106.51